Landesschitzenverband
Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

Starthummer

0185
0186
0187
0350
0351
0352
0495
0496
0497
0593
0748
0749
0974
1153

Name, Vorname
Wiesner, Dirk

Wolf, Udo

Harzer, Holm

Miiller, Kornelia
Mau, Kirsten
Wiedemann, Cornelia
Kapser, Dietmar
Trimkowski, Ulrich
Lubbers, Dieter
Schwieger, Annerose
Witte, Wolfgang
Kramer, Bernd
Jackel, Reinhard
Alsleben, Bruno

Verein

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Astoria Wittenberg
SGi Lobejlin

SV Wolmirstedt

SGi Lobejlin

SV Heide Letzlingen
SGi Lobejlin

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Astoria Wittenberg
SV Estedt

SV Wolmirstedt

SGs Emersleben

SGi Lobejlin

SV Estedt

Starterliste

Deutsche Meisterschaft Dortmund

Kennzahl
1.11.70
1.11.70
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.72
1.11.72
1.11.72
1.11.73
1.11.74
1.11.74
1.11.76
1.11.78

Wettkampf

Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

Klasse
Senioren |
Senioren |
Senioren |
Seniorinnen |
Seniorinnen |
Seniorinnen |
Senioren Il
Senioren Il
Senioren Il
Seniorinnen Il
Senioren Il
Senioren Il
Senioren IV
Senioren V

Start am (Datum)

24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021

Start um (Uhr)

16:45
16:45
15:00
13:15
11:30
11:30
09:45
09:45
08:00
08:00
16:45
16:45
11:30
09:45

Standnr.

88
3

31
68
44
24
21
5

44
53
69
60
27
34

Stand: 31.08.2021



